Data Sheet
March 27, 2008
LC/LW010-  and LC/LW015-Series Power Modules:
18 Vdc to 36 Vdc or 36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Inputs, 10 W and 15 W
The LC/LW010- and LC/LW015-Series Power Modules use
advanced, surface-mount technology and deliver high-qual-
ity, compact, dc-dc conversion at an economical price.
Options

application. No rights under  any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s ) or information.
© 2008 Lineage Power Corporation, (Mesquite, Texas) Al l  International Rights  Reserved.
Ordering Information (continued)
Optional features may be ordered using the device code suffixes shown below. The feature suffixes are listed
numerically in descending order. Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Application Engineer
for pricing and availability of options.
Table 7. Option Codes
Option Device Code Suffix
Output voltage adjustment 9
Short pin: 2.8 mm ± 0.25 mm
(0.110 in. ± 0.010 in.)
8
Short pin: 3.7 mm ± 0.25 mm
(0.145 in. ± 0.010 in.)
6
Positive logic remote on/off 4
Synchronization
(cannot be ordered on units
with remote on/off)
3
Negative logic remote on/off 1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE (General Electric):
  LW015A84  LW015A94  LW015C  LW010A6Z  LW010B6Z  LW015B91Z